
Client Supplier Code Name Primary Respondent Participation Status
PC-2023.023227 Guidehouse Inc Eddy Kim (slgcontracts@guidehouse.com) Invited On 12/13/2024 12:44:04 PM
PC-2024.026173 IES Commercial, Inc Lance Bourassa (lance.bourassa@iescomm.com) Invited On 12/12/2024 11:01:53 PM
PC-2024.026094 Pureflow dynamics Henry Theodre (pm@adraproductstudio.org) Invited On 12/12/2024 06:43:10 AM
PC-2024.024017 Netsync Network Solutions Carmen Brandt (cbrandt@netsync.com) Invited On 12/10/2024 12:58:03 PM
PC-2024.026141 Snowflake Inc. Nick Riley (nick.riley@snowflake.com) Invited On 12/9/2024 05:05:01 PM
PC-2022.020154 T5 Solutions Technology ConsultingGina Tomlinson (gina@t5-solutions.com) Invited On 12/5/2024 03:17:46 PM
PC-2021.017082 Vynyl Morgan Stevenson (morgan@vynyl.com) Invited On 12/3/2024 01:14:01 PM
PC-2024.026064 Debrieth Emmanuel Escamilla (eescamilla@debriefmethods.com)Invited On 11/27/2024 02:39:28 PM
PC-2024.026058 Triyam Inc Sudhakar Mohanraj (marketing@triyam.com) Invited On 11/27/2024 04:44:14 AM
PC-2024.025901 Xpertech Solutions Rekha K (rekha.k@xpertech.io) Invited On 11/26/2024 05:51:08 AM
PC-2019.007759 CJIS GROUP Kelsie Stephens (region3@cjisgroup.com) Invited On 11/21/2024 02:39:05 PM
PC-2024.026005 Digital Mobile Innovations Anabela Lemos (alemos@dminc.com) Invited On 11/21/2024 06:20:59 AM
PC-2018.001786 Infojini, Inc. Sandeep Harjani (statebids@infojiniconsulting.com) Invited On 11/18/2024 02:56:46 PM
PC-2019.007929 Saitech Inc. Ernesto Juarez (ernesto@esaitech.com) Invited On 11/18/2024 11:17:50 AM
PC-2022.019604 Crayon Software Experts, LLC Eric Stout (sled.us@crayon.com) Invited On 11/15/2024 03:18:53 PM
PC-2023.021842 Infostride, Inc. Ritu Mangla (ritu@infostride.com) Invited On 11/13/2024 04:51:44 AM
PC-2024.025921 Konfidi LLC Seth Johnson (seth@konfidihealth.com) Invited On 11/8/2024 01:46:54 PM
PC-2024.025920 CIPS Accounting LLC Cathy Hou (cathy.hou@cips-accounting.com) Invited On 11/8/2024 12:22:34 PM
PC-2024.025908 Authentica Solutions Lori Nelson (lori@authenticasolutions.com) Invited On 11/7/2024 10:40:04 AM
PC-2024.025055 Jakala North America CorporationMatt Rissmiller (matt.rissmiller@jakala.com) Invited On 11/6/2024 04:01:39 PM
PC-2024.025895 Software GmbH Mary Lalouch (mary.lalouch@softwareag.com) Invited On 11/6/2024 12:00:44 PM
PC-2024.024004 Anthology Lauren Roberts (lauren.roberts@anthology.com) Invited On 11/6/2024 11:36:32 AM
PC-2023.020859 Radix U.S. LLC Thiago Bacic (sales.uns@radixeng.com) Invited On 11/5/2024 11:54:55 AM
PC-2020.012418 Vantage Technology Consulting GroupJennifer Horito (jennifer.horito@vantagetcg.com) Invited On 11/4/2024 12:32:39 PM
PC-2018.001787 EII USA INC. JP DAS (jpdas@eii-usa.com) Invited On 11/1/2024 11:59:24 PM
PC-2018.001384 Floral Park Consulting LLC Jack Brownes (jackbrownes32@gmail.com) Invited On 11/1/2024 02:29:32 AM
PC-2022.019131 DevCare Solutions Ltd Gayathri Prithiviraj (karthika@devcare.com) Invited On 11/1/2024 01:01:44 AM
PC-2020.012668 Kastech Solutions LLC Suresh Katamreddy (rfp@kastechssg.com) Invited On 11/1/2024 12:44:09 AM
PC-2020.011468 Apogee Inc. Charles Brady (bids@apogeenet.net) Invited On 10/31/2024 07:32:23 AM
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